Forhandler

3B AUTO AS

A M AUTOSALG AS
A-BERG AS

ADSER® BIL AS
AKERSHUS AUTO AS
ALL STAR COMPANY AS
AMCAR AS

ANDERSENS SPESIALPRODUKTER AS

ARM BIL AS

ASKJEMS BOBILFORMIDLING TR@NDELAG AS

ASP@YA MASKIN AS

AURE BIL OG FRITID AS
AUTO 1 BIL AS

AUTO 1 PREMIUM AS
AUTO 8-8 AR@ AS AVD SALG
AUTO BILNETT AS

AUTO E-14 AS

AUTO FIRE AS

AUTO NOME AS

AUTO SYD AS

AUTO24 AS

AUTO35 AS

AUTOFORCE AS
AUTOGALLERIET AS
AUTOGARASJEN AS
AUTOLINQ AS
AUTOMOTOR AS
AUTOPARTNER AS
AUTOPORTAL AS
AUTOSENTERET SPILLUM AS
AUTOSENTERET SVEBERG AS
AUTOTAL AS

AUTOTRADE AS
AUTOTREND AS

BBC FRITID AS

BEITSTAD BIL AS

BERG AUTO NORSPORTS AS
BERG BIL AS

BERGEN MARINESENTER AS
BIG TWIN MIDT-NORGE AS
BIL2 AS

BILBUTIKK1 SARPSBORG
BIL-COM AS

BILDESIGN AS
BILGALLERIET AS

BILHAGEN FREDRIKSTAD AS
BILHALLEN ULSTEINVIK AS
BILHJELP 1 AS

BILIUM LARS JELLUM

Org. nr

918 755 675
919 478 853
927 019 418
914 912 725
987 916 095
915 765 920
943 001 731
839203772
919 605 197
925103 381
916 266 294
915 492 851
923 824 200
913 705 629
979 734 492
922 833524
980475 425
947 631 055
925145 351
928 946 819
992 084 995
918 771 972
920 455 166
919 756 411
971084 529
917 983 224
830617 272
974 695 618
819 895 252
930 715 646
919 083 050
917 804 125
929 724 933
918 478 434
913 265 726
987 358 149
922 375992
964 348 030
996 754 413
923 887 733
915051170
879 639 662
982 330 041
988 425 974
917 877 246
928 150 976
916 702 876
983 360 467
982 071 925



BILKONTAKT1 AS
BJERKE'S UTLEIE

BJ@RDAL BIL AS
BOATSUPPLY AS
BOBILSENTERET NAMSOS AS
BRAUTEN BIL AS

BREDSAND BIL & TILHENGERSENTER AS
BRUKTBILFORUM AS

BUGGE BIL AS

BYLUND BIL AS

CABO AS

CABO FRITID AS

CAMPER NORGE AS
CARANOVA AS

CONTAINER SMIA AS

DAS AUTO AS

DEALS ON WHEELS AS

DEKK 1 AS

DUENGER AS

EIAN BIL 2 AS

EIENDOM OG MASKIN AS
ELBIL AUTO AS

ERN@ AUTO AS

FJELL HIELP AS
FOSSEGRENDA AUTO H@VIK
FS BILSALG AS

F@RDE BILSALG AS

GEIR L@VAS AS

GIPLING & CO AS

GJEVIK BIL AS

GLOBAL TRUCKS AS
GREENCAR AS

GRENLAND ATV AS
GRENLAND BILSERVICE AS
GULBRANDSGARD - ESPEN GULBRANDSEN
GUNDERSEN BILSERVICE AS
GYLTHE BIL

H F MASKIN TEKNIKK AS
HAGIA KARM@Y AS
HAMMER TILHENGERSENTER AS
HASTADKLEV AS
HAUGALAND CARAVAN AS
HELL AUTO AS

HENGER.NO
HENGERSENTERET AS
HERMANN BIL AS

HITRA AUTO AS

HJELDE MASKINSERVICE AS
HN BIL AS

HOVDE BIL AS

930176 230
992 992 182
935614 686
818 501 412
981 524 594
998 001 447
990 231 397
998 064 996
984 360 339
997972 163
956 896 363
913 343 271
921 106 025
824749 582
925 231 002
913 271351
919512 458
979579 292
928 504 190
927 445 182
912 160 254
920589 316
916 062 311
930 867 683
948 107 988
916 631 359
912 098 923
952 534 599
915 842 194
970977 287
888 390 162
919 086 777
925781 487
919 134 062
921 464 185
997 764 838
915 689 620
916 990 995
998 806 348
974 423 596
920 024 092
974 273 888
990 015 937
914 994 039
921 996 098
929 26 4975
929748 980
933 965 791
920424 384
993 800 570



HS TILHENGER AS

HUNTER MOTOR AS

HUSER TRADING AS

HUUS BILSALG AS

HVALER BRUKTBIL AS

HZRE AUTOSERVICE AS
H@YLANDET AUTO AS

JAN KARES BIL AS

JENSEN BIL AS

JOHAN FLO & S@N AS

JOHN HARTVIGSEN BILSALG
JO-SATRA PRODUKTER AS

JTC AUTO AS

JETASEN BIL AS

KG MOTOR AS

KLART DET! UTLEIE AS
KONGSVIK BIL & CARAVAN
KOVER AS

KRISTOFFERSEN BIL AS
KROKEN CARAVAN AS

KSL AUTO AS

KULSTAD MASKIN AS

KVAM MEK VERKSTED AS
LANDBRUKSAUKSJON.NO AS
LEIRA BIL AS

LERKENDAL BIL AS
LOGPARTNER MIDT-NORGE AS
LUNDAMO AUTO AS

LYSHOLM BIL AS

LYSHOLM BIL DRAMMEN AS
LYSHOLM BIL OUTLET AS
LAVIKNES CARAVANIMPORT AS
M3 INVEST AS

MARDAHL VERKSTED AS
MARTINIUS AS
MASKINSENTERET | GUDBRANDSDALEN AS
MB AUTO KALAND AS

MG AUTO AS

MG SALG OG UTLEIE AS
MIDTNORGE BIL OG BOBILFORMIDLING AS
MIDT-NORSK MASKIN AS
MOSS BILFORUM AS

MOSS BILSENTER AS
MOTORARENA AS
MOTOR-HANDEL AS
MOTORHUSET OPPDAL AS
MOTORSENTERET SELBU & TYDAL AS
MREXX MOTOR AS

MYAUTO AS

MYREN AUTO

925170658
921 744 595
914 089 352
916 913 419
931 326 740
923 161 392
987739 231
929520513
991 199 977
937 543 581
971211091
912 830756
817636 012
984 720 858
915 356 559
995172151
960 823 990
916 598 211
977 188 202
997 615 603
926 120 425
996 521 796
979492 014
922 710 058
967 407 593
816 008 662
922 069 034
960 865 219
923 166 866
930015 563
931 000 845
994 504 258
992 109 432
986 122 338
989 196 146
915 996 337
914 218 241
814 484 882
993 426 091
925 076 643
915433 359
918 898 832
918 898 832
926 552 414
825741 852
916 311 400
916 983 069
924 572 108
925958 239
926 765 647



MYTHE BIL AS

NAMSOS BIL AS

NAMSOS FRITID AS

NESBRU TILHENGER SERVICE AS
NESLUND AS

NESTOR BIL AS

NISSEN BIL

NORCO AS

NORDAUNE BILSALG HANS NORDAUNE
NORD-AUTO TRONDHEIM AS
NORDEN BIL AS

NORDGARD BIL AS

NOR-TRADE AS

NOTODDEN BRUKTBIL AS

NYE SKOG OG HAGE AS, AVD. RINGEBU
NYGARD BIL AS

OKKENHAUG BIL AS

OPUS AS

PER TVERFJELL BILOMSETNING AS
PROFFTOOLS AS

PROMOTION AUTO AS
RAMBERG BIL AS

RAMNES BIL AS

RENSHUS BIL AS

ROGER BAKKEN BIL

R@ROS AUTO AS

R@YRVIK SCOOTER OG MASKIN AS
SAGSIDA BIL & EIENDOM AS
SAND AUTO AS

SANDVIK BIL AS

SANNAN BIL AS

SARPSBORG BRUKTBIL AS

SBE BIL AS

SENTRUM BILVERKSTED AS
SIGMA TRADING AS

SKIEN AUTO AS

SKIEN BILSALG AS

SLAGEN BIL AS

SLATLEM BILSENTRUM AS
SLATLEM KRISTIANSUND AS
SLATLEM MOLDE AS

SLATLEM NAMSOS AS

SLATLEM STEINKIJER AS

SLATLEM VERDAL AS

SLETVOLD BIL

SLETVOLD INVEST AS
SOLBAKKEN CONSULTING AS
SOLHEIM AUTO

SOLHEIM CONTAINERHANDEL AS
SPORTWAGEN AS

913939123
822720722
961 099 013
996 592 839
996 666 492
985 057 621
994 038 605
997 065 344
871233942
968 787 551
925104 841
916 228 848
996 777 529
916 846 096
994 931 083
979512 945
941768 415
943 378 649
957763 812
914 563 305
917 545 707
996 385 248
929984 978
982 154 928
957 975 607
979 908 792
917 022 496
995 510 502
829223112
926 969 900
990 465 363
928 991 342
997 935 055
845693 722
825448 462
920291 872
921 807 635
919 795 956
959 116 059
999 552 471
917339791
924014 121
913 951 387
935 253128
827718 122
997 891 368
926 680 862
992 196 424
921991 363
989 147 218



SPYDEBERG BIL AS
STEINKJER BIL AS
STJPRDAL AUTO AS
STJPRDAL AUTOHANDEL AS
STJPRDAL AUTOSALG AS
STJPRDAL BIL AS
STRANDVEIEN AUTO AS
STRANDVEIEN AUTO VERDAL AS
ST@REN BILSENTER AS
SVEES MASKINFORMIDLING
SVEMOR FRITIDSSENTER AS
SZ HOLDING AS

S@RLIE AUTO AS

TEKNO MASKIN AS
TELEMARK AUTO AS
TELLESB@ KAROSSERI AS
TELLUS GRONG AS

TELLUS TRONDHEIM AS
TILHENGAR AS
TILHENGERNORGE AS
TINNEN BIL AS
TRAKTORSERVICE AS

TRIO BILSENTER AS
TRONDHEIM BIL AS
TRONDHEIM BILSENTER AS
TRONDHEIM-UTLEIE AS
TR@NDELAG BIL AS
TR@NDELAG BILFORMIDLING AS
TR@NDERBIL AS

TUNGA BIL AS

TUNGEN BIL AS

T@RSET BIL AS

T@RSET TRADING AS
UNIKBIL AS

VEMAS AS

VEST TRAKTOR AS
VESTFOLD MINIHUS AS
VIDAR OPHEIM AS

VIKAN BIL AS

VIKERSUND BILSENTER AS
WESTGAARD BIL AS

WOLD & BORGERSEN AS
WOLDS BILSALG

@RA AUTO AS

@RSTA BIL AS

@STFOLD ELBIL AS

@YA BIL AS

AAGE VOLD AUTOSALG AS
ALESUND AUTO 1 AS

AAS (IN-TRADE)

919 595 663
976 970 411
914 811 694
934 759591
987013 168
918 367 071
975964 310
935 358 035
996 209 008
04045641908
984 366 604
919 379 650
917 393 656
950 203 978
911 855 461
971 076 690
918 191720
915912 478
925905 879
925962 589
953 267 764
955 487 222
879970482
923 392130
982 452 287
920439 853
921902 816
925 145 424
925 687 650
914 548 292
961 345 421
976 875 214
916 128 525
921 646 933
977 177 146
940 369 061
823392702
926 570 765
912470121
992 692 928
988 399 442
979 681 151
922 130922
917 641 137
984 699 883
930076 643
976 933 184
912 818179
925104 841
987 054 018



