Forhandler	Org. nr
3B AUTO AS	918 755 675
A M AUTOSALG AS	919 478 853
A-BERG AS	927 019 418
ADSERØ BIL AS	914 912 725
AKERSHUS AUTO AS	987 916 095
ALL STAR COMPANY AS	915 765 920
AMCAR AS	943 001 731
ANDERSENS SPESIALPRODUKTER AS	839 203 772
ARM BIL AS	919 605 197
ASKJEMS BOBILFORMIDLING TRØNDELAG AS	925 103 381
ASPØYA MASKIN AS	916 266 294
AURE BIL OG FRITID AS	915 492 851
AUTO 1 BIL AS	923 824 200
AUTO 1 PREMIUM AS	913 705 629
AUTO 8-8 ÅRØ AS AVD SALG	979 734 492
AUTO BILNETT AS	922 833 524
AUTO E-14 AS	980 475 425
AUTO FIRE AS	947 631 055
AUTO NOME AS	925 145 351
AUTO SYD AS	928 946 819
AUTO24 AS	992 084 995
AUTO35 AS	918 771 972
AUTOFORCE AS	920 455 166
AUTOGALLERIET AS	919 756 411
AUTOGARASJEN AS	971 084 529
AUTOLINQ AS	917 983 224
AUTOMOTOR AS	830 617 272
AUTOPARTNER AS	974 695 618
AUTOPORTAL AS	819 895 252
AUTOSENTERET SPILLUM AS	930 715 646
AUTOSENTERET SVEBERG AS	919 083 050
AUTOTAL AS	917 804 125
AUTOTRADE AS	929 724 933
AUTOTREND AS	918 478 434
BBC FRITID AS	913 265 726
BEITSTAD BIL AS	987 358 149
BERG AUTO NORSPORTS AS	922 375 992
BERG BIL AS	964 348 030
BERGEN MARINESENTER AS	996 754 413
BIG TWIN MIDT-NORGE AS	923 887 733
BIL2 AS	915 051 170
BILBUTIKK1 SARPSBORG	879 639 662
BIL-COM AS	982 330 041
BILDESIGN AS	988 425 974
BILGALLERIET AS	917 877 246
BILHAGEN FREDRIKSTAD AS	928 150 976
BILHALLEN ULSTEINVIK AS	916 702 876
BILHJELP 1 AS	983 360 467
BILIUM LARS JELLUM	982 071 925

BILKONTAKT1 AS	930 176 230
BJERKE'S UTLEIE	992 992 182
BJØRDAL BIL AS	935 614 686
BOATSUPPLY AS	818 501 412
BOBILSENTERET NAMSOS AS	981 524 594
BRAUTEN BIL AS	998 001 447
BREDSAND BIL & TILHENGERSENTER AS	990 231 397
BRUKTBILFORUM AS	998 064 996
BUGGE BIL AS	984 360 339
BYLUND BIL AS	997 972 163
CABO AS	956 896 363
CABO FRITID AS	913 343 271
CAMPER NORGE AS	921 106 025
CARANOVA AS	824 749 582
CONTAINER SMIA AS	925 231 002
DAS AUTO AS	913 271 351
DEALS ON WHEELS AS	919 512 458
DEKK 1 AS	979 579 292
DUENGER AS	928 504 190
EIAN BIL 2 AS	927 445 182
EIENDOM OG MASKIN AS	912 160 254
ELBIL AUTO AS	920 589 316
ERNØ AUTO AS	916 062 311
FJELL HJELP AS	930 867 683
FOSSEGRENDA AUTO HØVIK	948 107 988
FS BILSALG AS	916 631 359
FØRDE BILSALG AS	912 098 923
GEIR LØVÅS AS	952 534 599
GIPLING & CO AS	915 842 194
GJEVIK BIL AS	970 977 287
GLOBAL TRUCKS AS	888 390 162
GREENCAR AS	919 086 777
GRENLAND ATV AS	925 781 487
GRENLAND BILSERVICE AS	919 134 062
GULBRANDSGARD - ESPEN GULBRANDSEN	921 464 185
GUNDERSEN BILSERVICE AS	997 764 838
GYLTHE BIL	915 689 620
H F MASKIN TEKNIKK AS	916 990 995
HAGIA KARMØY AS	998 806 348
HAMMER TILHENGERSENTER AS	974 423 596
HASTADKLEV AS	920 024 092
HAUGALAND CARAVAN AS	974 273 888
HELL AUTO AS	990 015 937
HENGER.NO	914 994 039
HENGERSENTERET AS	921 996 098
HERMANN BIL AS	929 26 4975
HITRA AUTO AS	929 748 980
HJELDE MASKINSERVICE AS	933 965 791
HN BIL AS	920 424 384
HOVDE BIL AS	993 800 570

HS TILHENGER AS	925 170 658
HUNTER MOTOR AS	921 744 595
HUSER TRADING AS	914 089 352
HUUS BILSALG AS	916 913 419
HVALER BRUKTBIL AS	931 326 740
HÆRE AUTOSERVICE AS	923 161 392
HØYLANDET AUTO AS	987 739 231
JAN KÅRES BIL AS	929 520 513
JENSEN BIL AS	991 199 977
JOHAN FLO & SØN AS	937 543 581
JOHN HARTVIGSEN BILSALG	971 211 091
JO-SÆTRA PRODUKTER AS	912 830 756
JTC AUTO AS	817 636 012
JÆTÅSEN BIL AS	984 720 858
KG MOTOR AS	915 356 559
KLART DET! UTLEIE AS	995 172 151
KONGSVIK BIL & CARAVAN	960 823 990
KOVER AS	916 598 211
KRISTOFFERSEN BIL AS	977 188 202
KROKEN CARAVAN AS	997 615 603
KSL AUTO AS	926 120 425
KULSTAD MASKIN AS	996 521 796
KVAM MEK VERKSTED AS	979 492 014
LANDBRUKSAUKSJON.NO AS	922 710 058
LEIRA BIL AS	967 407 593
LERKENDAL BIL AS	816 008 662
LOGPARTNER MIDT-NORGE AS	922 069 034
LUNDAMO AUTO AS	960 865 219
LYSHOLM BIL AS	923 166 866
LYSHOLM BIL DRAMMEN AS	930 015 563
LYSHOLM BIL OUTLET AS	931 000 845
LØVIKNES CARAVANIMPORT AS	994 504 258
M3 INVEST AS	992 109 432
MARDAHL VERKSTED AS	986 122 338
MARTINIUS AS	989 196 146
MASKINSENTERET I GUDBRANDSDALEN AS	915 996 337
MB AUTO KALAND AS	914 218 241
MG AUTO AS	814 484 882
MG SALG OG UTLEIE AS	993 426 091
MIDTNORGE BIL OG BOBILFORMIDLING AS	925 076 643
MIDT-NORSK MASKIN AS	915 433 359
MOSS BILFORUM AS	918 898 832
MOSS BILSENTER AS	918 898 832
MOTORARENA AS	926 552 414
MOTOR-HANDEL AS	825 741 852
MOTORHUSET OPPDAL AS	916 311 400
MOTORSENTERET SELBU & TYDAL AS	916 983 069
MREXX MOTOR AS	924 572 108
MYAUTO AS	925 958 239
MYREN AUTO	926 765 647

MYTHE BIL AS	913 939 123
NAMSOS BIL AS	822 720 722
NAMSOS FRITID AS	961 099 013
NESBRU TILHENGER SERVICE AS	996 592 839
NESLUND AS	996 666 492
NESTOR BIL AS	985 057 621
NISSEN BIL	994 038 605
NORCO AS	997 065 344
NORDAUNE BILSALG HANS NORDAUNE	871 233 942
NORD-AUTO TRONDHEIM AS	968 787 551
NORDEN BIL AS	925 104 841
NORDGÅRD BIL AS	916 228 848
NOR-TRADE AS	996 777 529
NOTODDEN BRUKTBIL AS	916 846 096
NYE SKOG OG HAGE AS, AVD. RINGEBU	994 931 083
NYGÅRD BIL AS	979 512 945
OKKENHAUG BIL AS	941 768 415
OPUS AS	943 378 649
PER TVERFJELL BILOMSETNING AS	957 763 812
PROFFTOOLS AS	914 563 305
PROMOTION AUTO AS	917 545 707
RAMBERG BIL AS	996 385 248
RAMNES BIL AS	929 984 978
RENSHUS BIL AS	982 154 928
ROGER BAKKEN BIL	957 975 607
RØROS AUTO AS	979 908 792
RØYRVIK SCOOTER OG MASKIN AS	917 022 496
SAGSIDA BIL & EIENDOM AS	995 510 502
SAND AUTO AS	829 223 112
SANDVIK BIL AS	926 969 900
SANNAN BIL AS	990 465 363
SARPSBORG BRUKTBIL AS	928 991 342
SBE BIL AS	997 935 055
SENTRUM BILVERKSTED AS	845 693 722
SIGMA TRADING AS	825 448 462
SKIEN AUTO AS	920 291 872
SKIEN BILSALG AS	921 807 635
SLAGEN BIL AS	919 795 956
SLATLEM BILSENTRUM AS	959 116 059
SLATLEM KRISTIANSUND AS	999 552 471
SLATLEM MOLDE AS	917 339 791
SLATLEM NAMSOS AS	924 014 121
SLATLEM STEINKJER AS	913 951 387
SLATLEM VERDAL AS	935 253 128
SLETVOLD BIL	827 718 122
SLETVOLD INVEST AS	997 891 368
SOLBAKKEN CONSULTING AS	926 680 862
SOLHEIM AUTO	992 196 424
SOLHEIM CONTAINERHANDEL AS	921 991 363
SPORTWAGEN AS	989 147 218

SPYDEBERG BIL AS	919 595 663
STEINKJER BIL AS	976 970 411
STJØRDAL AUTO AS	914 811 694
STJØRDAL AUTOHANDEL AS	934 759 591
STJØRDAL AUTOSALG AS	987 013 168
STJØRDAL BIL AS	918 367 071
STRANDVEIEN AUTO AS	975 964 310
STRANDVEIEN AUTO VERDAL AS	935 358 035
STØREN BILSENTER AS	996 209 008
SVEES MASKINFORMIDLING	04045641908
SVEMOR FRITIDSSENTER AS	984 366 604
SZ HOLDING AS	919 379 650
SØRLIE AUTO AS	917 393 656
TEKNO MASKIN AS	950 203 978
TELEMARK AUTO AS	911 855 461
TELLESBØ KAROSSERI AS	971 076 690
TELLUS GRONG AS	918 191 720
TELLUS TRONDHEIM AS	915 912 478
TILHENGAR AS	925 905 879
TILHENGERNORGE AS	925 962 589
TINNEN BIL AS	953 267 764
TRAKTORSERVICE AS	955 487 222
TRIO BILSENTER AS	879 970 482
TRONDHEIM BIL AS	923 392 130
TRONDHEIM BILSENTER AS	982 452 287
TRONDHEIM-UTLEIE AS	920 439 853
TRØNDELAG BIL AS	921 902 816
TRØNDELAG BILFORMIDLING AS	925 145 424
TRØNDERBIL AS	925 687 650
TUNGA BIL AS	914 548 292
TUNGEN BIL AS	961 345 421
TØRSET BIL AS	976 875 214
TØRSET TRADING AS	916 128 525
UNIKBIL AS	921 646 933
VEMAS AS	977 177 146
VEST TRAKTOR AS	940 369 061
VESTFOLD MINIHUS AS	823 392 702
VIDAR OPHEIM AS	926 570 765
VIKAN BIL AS	912 470 121
VIKERSUND BILSENTER AS	992 692 928
WESTGAARD BIL AS	988 399 442
WOLD & BORGERSEN AS	979 681 151
WOLDS BILSALG	922 130 922
ØRA AUTO AS	917 641 137
ØRSTA BIL AS	984 699 883
ØSTFOLD ELBIL AS	930 076 643
ØYA BIL AS	976 933 184
AAGE VOLD AUTOSALG AS	912 818 179
ÅLESUND AUTO 1 AS	925 104 841
AAS (IN-TRADE)	987 054 018